2015 Team Information:
North St. Paul Post 39, Cavalry
North St. Paul, MN 55109

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: Division |, D4

Sponsor:

NORTH ST. PAUL #0039

2678 7TH AVE E

NORTH ST PAUL, MN 55109
Sponsor Contact: (651) 777-3708
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Name

Anderson, Zachary
First Base / Pitcher
North St. Paul

Bobrowski, Tony
Catcher / First Base
Hill Murray
Buersken, Alec

Left Field / Pitcher
North St. Paul
Durdin, William
Right Field / Left Field
North St. Paul

Faust, Maxwell

Second Base / Shortstop
Hill Murray

Holt, Jordan

Left Field / Center Field
North St. Paul

Knutson, Thomas
Right Field / Second Base
North St. Paul

Koran, Ronald
Shortstop / Pitcher
Hill Murray

Lamb, Jim

Center Field / Catcher
Hill Murray

Mancini, Angelo

Left Field / Right Field
North St. Paul
Mercado, Matthew
Pitcher / First Base
North St. Paul
Salinas, Daniel
Pitcher / Shortstop
North St. Paul
Syring, Sam

Left Field / Right Field
North St. Paul
Zamacona, Malachy
Third Base / Pitcher
North St. Paul

Team Administrator:

Bill Gardner

Team Manager:

Ron Adams

Head Coach:
Rick Mercado

Height
6'4"

6'0"

6'2"

6'3"

5'9"

511"

5'10"

57"

510"

511"

511"

6'2"

6'0"

6'3"

Weight
215

170

160

165

160

165

160

140

165

210

160

170

175

165

Base School:

North St. Paul High School

Assistant Coaches:

Lee Holt

Jeff Rada
Bats Throws
Right Right
Left Right
Right Right
Right Right
Right Right
Right Right
Left Right
Left Right
Right Right
Right Right
Right Right
Left Right
Right Right
Right Right
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